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2022 NINJA® 400
PARTS LIST
Accessory(Slider)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,SLIDER,LH (Ref # 11057)
BRACKET,SLIDER,RH (Ref # 11057A)
BOSS (Ref # 13061A)

PAD,SLIDER (Ref # 39156A)
COLLAR,8.3X16 (Ref # 92152A)
COLLAR,10.2X14X7 (Ref # 92152B)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,10X105 (Ref # 92154B)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)
ENGINE SLIDER (Ref # 99994A)

PART NUMBER
11057-1234
11057-1235
13061-1983
39156-2758
92152-2423
92152-2847
92154-3798
92154-4392
92210-1081
99994-1741
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