

2022 NINJA® 400

PARTS LIST

Accessory(Slider)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,SLIDER,LH (Ref # 11057)	11057-1234	1
BRACKET,SLIDER,RH (Ref # 11057A)	11057-1235	1
BOSS (Ref # 13061A)	13061-1983	2
PAD,SLIDER (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2758	2
COLLAR,8.3X16 (Ref # 92152A)	92152-2423	2
COLLAR,10.2X14X7 (Ref # 92152B)	92152-2847	2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-3798	2
BOLT,SOCKET,10X105 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-4392	2
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1081	2
ENGINE SLIDER (Ref # 99994A)	99994-1741	1